Bus #11

Time

Bus Stop Location

7:35

Garage

7:45

Ashville Fire Hall

7:50

Burger Hut

8:00

Start Smart

8:05

St Demetrius Church

8:10

Gallitzin Fire Hall

8:15

PC High School Front Steps

8:20

Childrens Express

8:30

PC Primary

8:40

Garage

Bus #11

Time

Bus Stop Location

10:30

Garage

10:40

PC Primary

10:50

Childrens Express

10:55

PC High School Front Steps

11:00

Gallitzin Fire Hall

11:05

St Demetrius Church

11:10

Start Smart

11:20

Burger Hut

11:25

Ashville Fire Hall

11:35

Garage

6/6/2024




Bus #301

Time |Bus Stop Location
7:50 |Garage
8:00 |St Mikes
8:05 |Mt View Villas
8:05 |Laurel Woods (Front)
8:10 [Start Smart Sankertown
8:15 [Penn & Spruce
8:20 |Coach Rd & Central Ave
8:30 |PC Primary School
8:40 |Garage

Bus #301
Time |Bus Stop Location
10:30 |Garage
10:40 |PC Primary School
10:50 |Coach Rd & Central Ave
10:55 |Penn & Spruce
11:00 |Start Smart Sankertown
11:05 |Mt View Villas
11:05 |Laurel Woods (Front)
11:10 [St Mikes
11:20 |Garage

6/6/2024




Time [Bus Stop Location

7:50 |Garage

8:00 |Munster Twp Bldg

8:05 |All Saints

8:10 |Little Red Schoolhouse

8:15 |[SACC Progrom @ Pre-Primary
8:20 |Little Hands Daycare

8:30 |PC Primary School

8:45 |Garage

Bus#22 0000000000000
Time |[Bus Stop Location

10:30 |Garage

10:40 |PC Primary School

10:50 |Little Hands Daycare

10:55 |SACC Program @ Pre-Primary
11:00 |Little Red Schoolhouse

11:05 |All Saints

11:15 |Munster Twp Bldg

11:25 |Garage

6/6/2024



